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Rank

W

Name
Tess Moonen
Diana Bulimar
Bianka Szabina Mitykd
Shaden Wahdan

Ifjusagi Olimpia Felkészité Verseny - Preparation Competition for The 1st Olympic Games

NED
ROM
HUN
QUT

Team

D
46
44
44
4,0

E
8,950
8,400
8,850
8,700

IFJUSAGI 6sszetett / JUNIOR All-Around

1.
Q]

Total
13,550
12,800
13,250
12,700

Ugras/Vault

D E () Total ()

0,0
0,0
0,0
4,4 8,850

2

13,250

Total
13,550
12,800
13,250
12,700

Felemas korlat/U. Bars

D
53
52
3,6
3,8

E
8,400
7,600
7,050
4,300

©)

Total
13,700
12,800
10,650

8,100

58
6,1
3,8
4,5

Gerenda/Beam

E ) Total
8,600 14,400
8,550 14,650
8,350 12,150
5,800 10,300

D
47
5,4
47
44

Talaj/Floor

E ) Total
8,450 13,150
8,550 13,950
8,600 13,300
7,850 12,250

Total

54,800
54,200
49,350
43,350
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T

UGRAS /VAULT
Ifjusagi / Junior

Budapest, 2010. jalius 24.

Rank Name Team Total
D E )
1 Tess Moonen NED 46 8,950 13,550
2 Bianka Szabina Mityké  Hun 44 8850 13,250
3 Diana Bulimar ROM 44 8400 12,800
4 Shaden Wahdan QuT 40 8700 12,700
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Budapest, 2010. jalius 24.

Rank

B WO

Name

Tess Moonen

Diana Bulimar

Bianka Szabina Mitykd
Shaden Wahdan

A

FELEMAS KORLAT / UNEVEN BARS
Ifjusagi / Junior

NED
ROM
HUN
QuUT

Team D

53
52
3,6
3,8

8,400
7,600
7,050
4,300

0

Total

13,700
12,800
10,650
8,100
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7 X

GERENDA / BEAM
Ifjusagi / Junior

Budapest, 2010. jalius 24.

Rank Name Team D E () Total
1 Diana Bulimar ROM 6,1 8,550 14,650
2 Tess Moonen NED 58 8,600 14,400
3 Bianka Szabina Mityko HUN 38 8350 12,150
4 Shaden Wahdan QuUT 45 5,800 10,300
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TALAJ/FLOOR
Ifjusagi / Junior

Budapest, 2010. jalius 24.

Rank Name Team D E () Total
1 Diana Bulimar ROM 5.4 8,550 13,950
2 Bianka Szabina Mityko HUN 47 8,600 13,300
3 Tess Moonen NED 47 8,450 13,150
4 Shaden Wahdan QuUT 4.4 7,850 12,250



